Stent Material Carbon-ion Inert Stainless Steel
Recommended Guidewire 0.035’’ (0.89 mm)
Nominal Pressure 6 bar
Rated Burst Pressure (RBP) 10 bar to 15 bar, depending on diameter
Entry Tip Profile min 1.20 mm (0.047”)
Crossover Profile min 1.97 mm (0.078”)
Balloon Characteristic Semi-compliant
Balloon Material Lubricant free PA-Co-polymer
X-ray marker One marker at each balloon end, proximal and distal
Stent Design Multi cellular laser cut (slotted tube) electro polished
Foreshortening As low as 3.6%
Recoil As low as 1.4%
ORDER INFORMATION Usable catheter length 75 cm
 Usable catheter length 115 cm
 Usable catheter length 150 cm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)  |  Balloon Length (mm)
18  |  20 28  |  30 38  |  40 48  |  50 58  |  60
5.00 07PBX05018 07PBX05028 07PBX05038 07PBX05048 07PBX05058
6.00 07PBX06018 07PBX06028 07PBX06038 07PBX06048 07PBX06058
7.00 07PBX07018 07PBX07028 07PBX07038 07PBX07048 07PBX07058
8.00 07PBX08018 07PBX08028 07PBX08038 07PBX08048 07PBX08058
9.00 07PBX09018 07PBX09028 07PBX09038 07PBX09048 07PBX09058
10.00 07PBX10018 07PBX10028 07PBX10038 07PBX10048 07PBX10058
12.00 07PBX12018 07PBX12028 07PBX12038 07PBX12048 07PBX12058
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)  |  Balloon Length (mm)
18  |  20 28  |  30 38  |  40 48  |  50 58  |  60